
This half term we are linking our English to 

our topic using the text, Holes by Louis 

Sachar. We will be focusing on writing a 

newspaper report, balanced argument as well 

as narrative writing. This will all be supported 

by grammar and spelling lessons.  

 

 

The Christian value we are embracing this half-

term is ‘Humility’ and it will be the focus of 

assemblies and class services. 

The R.E. theme is ‘Hinduism.’ 

 

 
 

Hinduism What can be learnt about Jesus from the nativity 

story? 
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Science: Living things and their habitats 

Topic: Extreme Earth- natural disasters, 

climate change, biomes, vegetation, physical 

characteristics of countries in North America 

 

PE: Athletics, Stretch & Reflect 

Music: music of North America 

Art/DT: drawing and shading of tornadoes & 

artist study of Andy Warhol 

Computing: coding & creating quizzes using 

quizziz/socrative 

 

 

 

 

PE: 

Wednesday 9th June: Class 11 PE with Mr D     

Thursday 10th June: Class 12 PE with Miss Phillips 

Wednesday 16th June: Class 12 PE with Mr D 
Thursday 17th June: Class 11 PE with Mrs Parrington 
 
Wednesday 23rd June: Class 11 PE with Mr D 
Thursday 24th June: Class 12 PE with Miss Phillips 
 
Wednesday 30th June: Class 12 PE with Mr D 
Thursday 1st July: Y5 SPORTS DAY 9-10 am (one 
spectator per child- subject to covid restrictons) 
 
Wednesday 7th July: Class 11 PE with Mr D 
Thursday 8th July: Class 12 PE with Miss Phillips 
 
Wednesday 14th July: Class 12 PE with Mr D 
Thursday 15th July: Class 11 PE with Mrs Parrington 

Children to come to school in PE kits please on their 

PE day. These need to be suitable for outside, 

weather permitting.  

Friday 25th June: Race for Life & Chance to 

Shine- children to wear colours linked to our 

Y5 country (USA) 

 Friday 2nd July: Y5 evening 6-9.30pm. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

                       

We will be revising and consolidating the four 

operations of addition, subtraction, 

multiplication and division in readiness for 

Year 6 as well as extending knowledge and 

skills in fractions, decimals and percentages. 
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